Product Datasheet

352

Technical data
Article type
Width

Mounting/Fixing

Cabinet width
Shape

Colour total cover

Spare Parts

8010306
8011090
8010307
8010303
8010308
8010304
8010310

Naber GmbH
Enschedestr. 24
DE-48529 Nordhorn

®
Kitchen accessories

Miullex Single 35

Product number: 8011020
Configuration: black

Configuration options
8011020 | black

v/ For swivel technology

v 351

v/ Number of containers: 1

For a lot of rubbish in little space. Container for 35 | standard bags. Bin bag roll and
pan, wiper, etc. can be stored practically on the lid. Holding rack with draw hook for
swinging out — without straining the hinge fittings.

— waste capacity 35 liters

— technology: full drawer

— complete lid black

— fitting: cabinet bottom and front panel

— max. cabinet width 600 mm
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more infos...
Waste collection system Lid type(s) Closing-lid
352 mm Number of containers 1
cabinet bottom Total volume 351
front panel .
Volume/content container 1 351
400 mm
Design For swivel technology
angular
Volume/Content container 35
black

Rake, individual, Accessory, white

Extended supporting bracket, Accessory, white
Bearing pin, Accessory, black

Draw hook L, Accessory, 80 mm

Pipe rack, individual, Accessory, white

Bearing angle, Accessory, white

Support bracket, Accessory, white
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